Model LDKIT Series
Laser Diode Control Kit
User ’s  Manual
90026746RevA 5-5x7-5_44640-01RevA 5-5x7-5.qxd  9/9/10  11:22 AM  Page 1
90026746RevA 5-5x7-5_44640-01RevA 5-5x7-5.qxd  9/9/10  11:22 AM  Page 2
Model LDKIT Series
Laser Diode Control Kit
Dear Customer,

2.1 Introduction
Newport has been an industry leader in providing high performance laser
diode drivers and temperature controllers for various types of laser diodes.
The Model LDKIT series Laser Diode Control Kits offer numerous
benefits to customers:
• Maximum user flexibility with minimum complexity
• Simpler product selection and ordering process
• One source solution from a single vendor guaranteeing product
performance, and compatibility
• Making initial setup installation easy
• Making repeat order or setup simple
Each kit consists of a laser diode driver, temperature controller, a laser
mount, cables, a user manual, and additional accessories. The model
number scheme follows the following easy-to-follow logic:
LDKIT-(max current)-(max heat capacity)
For example, LDKIT-80A-110W can drive up 80 A current with the
model 5700-80-7 and 110W heat capacity capable using the mount
model 764H-110. The model number scheme is easy to recognize and
intuitive, as the max input current and heat capacity are the two most
important specifications in building a laser diode control system.
Table 1 – Laser Diode Control Kit Offering
Product Model Description
LDKIT-80A-110W Laser Diode Control Kit, 80 A, 110 W
LDKIT-30A-61W Laser Diode Control Kit, 30 A, 61 W
LDKIT-6A-55W Laser Diode Control Kit, 6 A, 55 W
LDKIT-1.5A-TO Laser Diode Control Kit, 1.5 A, TO-can type
LDKIT-1.5A-BUT Laser Diode Control Kit, 1.5 A, Butterfly type
90026746RevA 5-5x7-5_44640-01RevA 5-5x7-5.qxd  9/9/10  11:22 AM  Page 6
2.2 Parts List
The following instruments are used for each kit.
Table 2 – Instruments Included in Each Laser Diode Control Kit